
Programm / Network Academic Advisor Contact Office hours

Lutz

Ralf

(

*

+43 316 380-6121

ralf.lutz@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstraße 78 B/I

by arrangement

Platzer

Johann

(

*

+43 316 380-6127

j.platzer@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstraße 78 B/I

by arrangement

Central European Knowledge Alliance for Teaching, Learning & Research in Pharmaceutical 

Technology (CEKA Pharm Tech)

Zimmer

Andreas

(

*

+43 316 380-8881

andreas.zimmer@uni-graz.at

Universitätsplatz 1

by arrangement

CESEENet - Central, East and South-East European PhD Network in Management and Economics Fink

Claudia

(

*

+43 316 380-7305

claudia.fink@uni-graz.at

Universitätsstraße 15, Bauteil F/II

Tue 09.00 - 10.00 (upon prior appointment by email)

Education of Modern Analytical and Bioanalytical Methods Ortner

Astrid

(

*

+43 316 380-5372

astrid.ortner@uni-graz.at

Universitätsplatz 1/II

Thu 11.30 - 12.00

Empowering social dimension of education through quality teacher education development 

research (SOCTED)

Wendt

Heike

(

*

+43 316 380-2554

heike.wendt@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70/II

Mon 14.00 - 15.00 (upon prior appointment by email to 

alice.majcen@uni-graz.at)

FISH (French, Italian, SpanisH) - Romance Languages and Cultures - Strategies of Communication and 

Culture Transfer in Central Europe

De-Michele

Fausto

(

*

+43 316 380-3841

fausto.demichele@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70/III

Thu 09.30 - 11.00

GEORGENET: Geography and regional development in Central and Southeastern Europe Sulzer

Wolfgang

(

*

+43 316 380-5149

wolfgang.sulzer@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstraße 36/I

by arrangement (email)

Maierhofer

Roberta

(

*

+43 316 380-8198

roberta.maierhofer@uni-graz.at

Elisabethstraße 59/II

by arrangement (email)

Haring

Nicole

(

*

+43 316 380-8214

nicole.haring@uni-graz.at

Elisabethstraße 59/II

by arrangement (email)

Interreligious Dialogue in Contemporary Context Bär

Martina

(

*

+43 316 380-6321

martina.baer@uni-graz.at

Heinrichstraße 78 B/I

by arrangement

Neuroshare: Sharing Tools and Expertise in Behavioral Neuroscience Kemeny

Ferenc

(

*

+43 316 380-8480

ferenc.kemeny@uni-graz.at

Universitätsplatz 2/DG

by arrangement

Philosophy and Interdisciplinarity Camhy

Daniela

(

*

0664/1305143; 0316/90370202

daniela.camhy@uni-graz.at

Karmeliterplatz 2/2

Thu 10.00 - 11.00

Slavic Philology and its Cultural Contexts Donska

Mariya

(

*

+43 316 380-8238

mariya.donska@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70/I

by arrangement (email)

Sociology for Societies - Understanding Socio-Cultural Changes in Contemporary Societies Scherke

Katharina

(

*

+43 316 380-7078

katharina.scherke@uni-graz.at

Universitätsstraße 15/G/IV

Wed 10.00 - 12.00 (upon prior appointment by email)

Teaching and Learning Bioanalysis Schmid

Martin

(

*

+43 316 380-5386; 5393

martin.schmid@uni-graz.at

Universitätsplatz 1/II

Tue 11.15 - 11.45 (during semester break by arrangement)

Training and research in environmental chemistry and toxicology Gössler

Walter

(

*

+43 316 380-5302

walter.goessler@uni-graz.at

Universitätsplatz 1/I

by arrangement

Programm / Network Academic Advisor Contact Office hours

Arqus Joint Master's Programme European Studies Lantschner

Emma

(

*

+43 316 380 - 7413

emma.lantschner@uni-graz.at

Schubertstraße 21/1

on appointment (by phone or email)

Circular Economy (CIRCLE) Aschemann

Ralf

(

*

+43 316 380 - 3232

ralf.aschemann@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 18, 1st floor

on appointment (by phone or email)

Cultural Sociology Scherke

Katharina

(

*

+43 316 380 - 7078

katharina.scherke@uni-graz.at

Universitätsstraße 15 Bauteil G/IV

Wed 10.00-12.00 upon prior appointment (by email)

Empirical Economics Rossi

Stefania

(

*

+43 316 380 - 7117

stefania.rossi@uni-graz.at

Universitätsstraße 15 Bauteil F/IV

on appointment

English and American Studies Schumm Fauster

Jennifer

(

*

+43 316 380 - 2439

jennifer.schumm@uni-graz.at

Heinrichtstraße 36/II

Tue 11.30 - 12.30 or on appointment (Room 321 in the English Dept) 

Gender Studies Zapusek

Sarah

(

*

+43 316 380 - 1021

sarah.zapusek@uni-graz.at

Geidorfgürtel 21

on appointment

Jewish Studies - History of Cultures of the Jews Terpitz

Olaf

(

*

+43 316 380 - 8084

olaf.terpitz@uni-graz.at

Beethovenstraße 21

on appointment

Joint Master Translation Begley

Fiona

(

*

+43 316 380 - 2676

fiona.begley@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 70/I

on appointment

PELP - Political, Economic and Legal Philosophy Meyer

Lukas

(

*

+43 316 380 - 2300

lukas.meyer@uni-graz.at

Attemsgasse 25/II

during lecture period: Tue 15.30 - 16.30

during non-lecture period: on appointment

Please register in advance by email to lukas.meyer@uni-graz.at or 

by phone 380 - 2299 (Ms Kanita Kovacevic)

Bieber

David Florian

(Law & Politics Track)

(

*

+43 316 380 - 6822

florian.bieber@uni-graz.at

Schubertstraße 21/I

on appointment

Kmezic

Sanja

(Law & Politics Track)

(

*

+43 316 380 - 6697

sanja.kmezic@uni-graz.at

Schubertstraße 21/I

on appointment

Karge

Heike

(History Track)

(

*

+43 316 380 - 2352

heike.karge@uni-graz.at

Mozartgasse 3 (Südosteuropäische Geschichte)

on appointment

Turoczy

Zsofia

(History Track)

(

*

+43 316 380 - 2372

zsofia.turoczy@uni-graz.at

Mozartgasse 3

on appointment

Sustainable Development Brudermann

Thomas

(

*

+43 316 380 - 7336

thomas.brudermann@uni-graz.at

Merangasse 18/I

Tue 10.00 - 11.30 (please email for appointments)

CEEPUS

Double / Joint Degrees

Southeast European Studies

Bioethics 

Inter-American Studies


